
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00647

07/24/
2020

ABC SUPPLY CO Plaintiff
ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. 
GREENWELL ROOFING LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00647

07/24/
2020

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. 
GREENWELL ROOFING LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00647

07/24/
2020

AND Defendant
ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. 
GREENWELL ROOFING LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00101

07/24/
2020

BARNETT, BOBBY 
EARL Person 1

BARNETT, BOBBY EARL and
MITCHELL, ALICIA GRACE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00990

07/24/
2020

BEGUIN, ANNIE MAE 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEGUIN, ANNIE MAE 
LOUISE

POSSESS MARIJUANA W/
O A LICENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00991

07/24/
2020

BELCHER, ANALEAHA 
MARCIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BELCHER, ANALEAHA 
MARCIA

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00996

07/24/
2020

BRECKENRIDGE, DENNIS 
B Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRECKENRIDGE, DENNIS B

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00997

07/24/
2020

CLARK, MELANEY 
SUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLARK, MELANEY SUE

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00993

07/24/
2020

CLINE, CONNOR 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLINE, CONNOR LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00069

07/24/
2020

COFFEY, MEGAN 
SUE Plaintiff

COFFEY, MEGAN SUE vs. 
COFFEY, PETE III

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00069

07/24/
2020

COFFEY, PETE Defendant
COFFEY, MEGAN SUE vs. 
COFFEY, PETE III

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00992

07/24/
2020

COUNSELOR, CRYSTAL 
ROSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COUNSELOR, CRYSTAL 
ROSE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00102

07/24/
2020

CRAWFORD, TANNER 
WAYNE Person 1

CRAWFORD, TANNER 
WAYNE and MENDIOLA, 
HANNAH MARIE FRANCES

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00998

07/24/
2020

DICKINSON, ADAM 
TROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKINSON, ADAM TROY

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00999

07/24/
2020

DICKINSON, ADAM 
TROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKINSON, ADAM TROY

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000999
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000999
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000998
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000998
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000992
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000992
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000993
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000993
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000997
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000997
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000996
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000996
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000991
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000991
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000990
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000990
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01000

07/24/2
020

FOUST, JULIE 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOUST, JULIE ANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01001

07/24/2
020

GASKILL, JAMES 
DWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GASKILL, JAMES DWAYNE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01002

07/24/2
020

GASKILL, JAMES 
DWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GASKILL, JAMES DWAYNE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01003

07/24/2
020

GILKEY, MARQUIS 
MONTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GILKEY, MARQUIS MONTE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01004

07/24/2
020

GRAY, 
DEANTRA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRAY, DEANTRA

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00647

07/24/2
020

GREENWELL 
ROOFING Defendant

ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. 
GREENWELL ROOFING 
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00647

07/24/2
020

GREENWELL, 
PRESTON Defendant

ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. 
GREENWELL ROOFING 
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01005

07/24/2
020

HALE, DANIEL 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALE, DANIEL LEE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00100

07/24/2
020

HENDERSON, SPIKE 
ROBERT C Person 1

HENDERSON, SPIKE 
ROBERT C and HICKSON, 
JENNIFER SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00100

07/24/2
020

HICKSON, JENNIFER 
SUE Person 2

HENDERSON, SPIKE 
ROBERT C and HICKSON, 
JENNIFER SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01006

07/24/2
020

HINMAN, MYRON 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HINMAN, MYRON JOSEPH

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01007

07/24/2
020

HOUSE, GARRETT 
AUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOUSE, GARRETT AUSTIN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01008

07/24/2
020

MAZUR, WALTER 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00102

07/24/2
020

MENDIOLA, HANNAH 
MARIE FRANCES Person 2

CRAWFORD, TANNER 
WAYNE and MENDIOLA, 
HANNAH MARIE FRANCES

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00101

07/24/2
020

MITCHELL, ALICIA 
GRACE Person 2

BARNETT, BOBBY EARL 
and MITCHELL, ALICIA 
GRACE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000647
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001000
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001000
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01009

07/24/2
020

OPREA, ION Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OPREA, ION

OPER M/V W/O PROPER 
CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01010

07/24/2
020

ROBBINS, KAITLYN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBBINS, KAITLYN 
MARIE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01011

07/24/2
020

ROSS, CODY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSS, CODY LEE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01012

07/24/2
020

ROSS, CODY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSS, CODY LEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01013

07/24/2
020

ROSS, CODY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSS, CODY LEE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00994

07/24/2
020

VARIEUR, RICHARD 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VARIEUR, RICHARD 
DANIEL

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00095

07/24/2
020

WHITE, PAMELA 
SUE Defendant

WHITE, STERLING 
DALLAS vs. WHITE, 
PAMELA SUE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00095

07/24/2
020

WHITE, STERLING 
DALLAS Plaintiff

WHITE, STERLING 
DALLAS vs. WHITE, 
PAMELA SUE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00995

07/24/2
020

YOUNG, DUSTON 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. YOUNG, DUSTON 
ALAN

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01014

07/24/2
020

ZUFFA, JUSTIN 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ZUFFA, JUSTIN 
SCOTT

DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE 
(TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000995
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000995
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000994
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000994
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001009
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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