Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00647	07/24/ 2020	ABC SUPPLY CO Plaintiff	ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. GREENWELL ROOFING LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00647	07/24/ 2020	AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant	ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. GREENWELL ROOFING LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00647	07/24/ 2020	AND Defendant	ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. GREENWELL ROOFING LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00101	07/24/ 2020	BARNETT, BOBBY EARL Person 1	BARNETT, BOBBY EARL and MITCHELL, ALICIA GRACE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00990	07/24/ 2020	BEGUIN, ANNIE MAE LOUISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEGUIN, ANNIE MAE LOUISE	POSSESS MARIJUANA W/ O A LICENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00991	07/24/ 2020	BELCHER, ANALEAHA MARCIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BELCHER, ANALEAHA MARCIA	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00996	07/24/ 2020	BRECKENRIDGE, DENNIS B Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRECKENRIDGE, DENNIS B	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00997	07/24/ 2020	CLARK, MELANEY SUE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, MELANEY SUE	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00993	07/24/ 2020	CLINE, CONNOR LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLINE, CONNOR LEE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00069	07/24/ 2020	COFFEY, MEGAN SUE Plaintiff	COFFEY, MEGAN SUE vs. COFFEY, PETE III	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00069	07/24/ 2020	COFFEY, PETE Defendant	COFFEY, MEGAN SUE vs. COFFEY, PETE III	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00992	07/24/ 2020	COUNSELOR, CRYSTAL ROSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COUNSELOR, CRYSTAL ROSE	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00102	07/24/ 2020	CRAWFORD, TANNER WAYNE Person 1	CRAWFORD, TANNER WAYNE and MENDIOLA, HANNAH MARIE FRANCES	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00998	07/24/ 2020	DICKINSON, ADAM TROY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DICKINSON, ADAM TROY	DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00999	07/24/ 2020	DICKINSON, ADAM TROY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DICKINSON, ADAM TROY	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01000	07/24/2 020	FOUST, JULIE ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOUST, JULIE ANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01001	07/24/2 020	GASKILL, JAMES DWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GASKILL, JAMES DWAYNE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01002	07/24/2 020	GASKILL, JAMES DWAYNE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GASKILL, JAMES DWAYNE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01003	07/24/2 020	GILKEY, MARQUIS MONTE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILKEY, MARQUIS MONTE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01004	07/24/2 020	GRAY, DEANTRA <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRAY, DEANTRA	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00647	07/24/2 020	GREENWELL ROOFING Defendant	ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. GREENWELL ROOFING LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00647	07/24/2 020	GREENWELL, PRESTON Defendant	ABC SUPPLY CO INC vs. GREENWELL ROOFING LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01005	07/24/2 020	HALE, DANIEL LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALE, DANIEL LEE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00100	07/24/2 020	HENDERSON, SPIKE ROBERT C Person 1	HENDERSON, SPIKE ROBERT C and HICKSON, JENNIFER SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00100	07/24/2 020	HICKSON, JENNIFER SUE Person 2	HENDERSON, SPIKE ROBERT C and HICKSON, JENNIFER SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01006	07/24/2 020	HINMAN, MYRON JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HINMAN, MYRON JOSEPH	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01007	07/24/2 020	HOUSE, GARRETT AUSTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOUSE, GARRETT AUSTIN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01008		MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00102	07/24/2 020	MENDIOLA, HANNAH MARIE FRANCES Person 2	CRAWFORD, TANNER WAYNE and MENDIOLA, HANNAH MARIE FRANCES	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00101	07/24/2 020	MITCHELL, ALICIA GRACE Person 2	BARNETT, BOBBY EARL and MITCHELL, ALICIA GRACE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01009	07/24/2 020	OPREA, ION Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OPREA, ION	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01010	07/24/2 020	ROBBINS, KAITLYN MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBBINS, KAITLYN MARIE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01011	07/24/2 020	ROSS, CODY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, CODY LEE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01012	07/24/2 020	ROSS, CODY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, CODY LEE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01013	07/24/2 020	ROSS, CODY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, CODY LEE	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00994	07/24/2 020	VARIEUR, RICHARD DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARIEUR, RICHARD DANIEL	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00095	07/24/2 020	WHITE, PAMELA SUE Defendant	WHITE, STERLING DALLAS vs. WHITE, PAMELA SUE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00095	07/24/2 020	WHITE, STERLING DALLAS Plaintiff	WHITE, STERLING DALLAS vs. WHITE, PAMELA SUE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00995	07/24/2 020	YOUNG, DUSTON ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNG, DUSTON ALAN	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01014	07/24/2 020	ZUFFA, JUSTIN SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZUFFA, JUSTIN SCOTT	DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (TR)